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1 ROY JOEL 175 20 190 197 191 157 180 191 133 166 1 405 175,6 1565 196

CHOLET 166 27 178 169 148 202 176 170 180 167 1 390 173,8 1606 201

GOMEZ 173 22 172 189 176 146 182 234 190 241 1 530 191,3 1706 213

MICHELIN 540 555 515 505 538 595 503 574 4 325 180 4 877 203 560 5 437
2 BENOIST 170 24 170 162 182 186 177 167 150 201 1 395 174,4 1587 198

ARNAUD ERIC 176 19 142 165 158 160 130 188 150 141 1 234 154,3 1386 173

LAIGRE 185 12 166 200 260 187 203 188 242 194 1 640 205,0 1736 217

BDF1 478 527 600 533 510 543 542 536 4 269 178 4 709 196 480 5 189
3 BREY 168 26 153 153 183 149 177 187 193 137 1 332 166,5 1540 193

MOUTINHO 143 46 138 184 162 162 107 122 121 182 1 178 147,3 1546 193

LEBARBIER 168 26 175 190 131 156 149 142 151 168 1 262 157,8 1470 184

SAFT1 466 527 476 467 433 451 465 487 3 772 157 4 556 190 400 4 956
4 MENARD 150 40 155 141 156 121 158 168 169 161 1 229 153,6 1549 194

FURGE 152 38 154 149 146 148 158 160 192 145 1 252 156,5 1556 195

CLISSON 165 28 180 163 206 179 187 127 115 157 1 314 164,3 1538 192

CA 489 453 508 448 503 455 476 463 3 795 158 4 643 193 240 4 883
5 ARNAUD ROMAIN 120 64 126 125 148 88 169 128 160 136 1 080 135,0 1592 199

PILET HUGO 129 57 82 137 106 111 132 168 118 139 993 124,1 1449 181

DECEMME ELISA 140 48 151 168 124 157 130 147 172 159 1 208 151,0 1592 199

BDF2 359 430 378 356 431 443 450 434 3 281 137 4 633 193 240 4 873
6 LAVRUT NADINE 183 14 154 197 203 213 219 201 169 217 1 573 196,6 1685 211

CLAVIER CHARLENE 171 23 147 142 164 178 160 128 165 134 1 218 152,3 1402 175

LECUYER VIRGINIE 173 21 184 160 187 145 160 170 158 181 1 345 168,1 1513 189

DAMES POITIERS 485 499 554 536 539 499 492 532 4 136 172 4 600 192 240 4 840
7 AUDRIEU 162 30 199 185 167 157 177 205 130 194 1 414 176,8 1654 207

OBISSIER 180 16 167 151 120 153 159 148 182 192 1 272 159,0 1400 175

DUFOUR 195 4 158 179 184 155 198 207 192 173 1 446 180,8 1478 185

VDP 524 515 471 465 534 560 504 559 4 132 172 4 532 189 240 4 772
8 CORNU 158 34 150 170 145 140 195 146 179 135 1 260 157,5 1532 192

QUIOT 162 30 143 162 146 184 142 144 130 153 1 204 150,5 1444 181

CAZAUDARRE 187 10 201 203 162 183 144 234 185 181 1 493 186,6 1573 197

APHV 494 535 453 507 481 524 494 469 3 957 165 4 549 190 160 4 709
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INDIVIDUELS moy 
ref

HDP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total S moy S
total 
HDP

MOY 
HDP

DIF

1 LAIGRE 185 12 166 200 260 187 203 188 242 194 1 640 205,0 1736 217 20,0
2 LAVRUT NADINE 183 14 154 197 203 213 219 201 169 217 1 573 196,6 1685 211 13,6
3 GOMEZ 173 22 172 189 176 146 182 234 190 241 1 530 191,3 1706 213 18,3
4 CAZAUDARRE 187 10 201 203 162 183 144 234 185 181 1 493 186,6 1573 197 -0,4 
5 DUFOUR 195 4 158 179 184 155 198 207 192 173 1 446 180,8 1478 185 -14,3 
6 AUDRIEU 162 30 199 185 167 157 177 205 130 194 1 414 176,8 1654 207 14,8
7 ROY JOEL 175 20 190 197 191 157 180 191 133 166 1 405 175,6 1565 196 0,6
8 BENOIST 170 24 170 162 182 186 177 167 150 201 1 395 174,4 1587 198 4,4
9 CHOLET 166 27 178 169 148 202 176 170 180 167 1 390 173,8 1606 201 7,8

10 LECUYER VIRGINIE 173 21 184 160 187 145 160 170 158 181 1 345 168,1 1513 189 -4,9 
11 BREY 168 26 153 153 183 149 177 187 193 137 1 332 166,5 1540 193 -1,5 
12 CLISSON 165 28 180 163 206 179 187 127 115 157 1 314 164,3 1538 192 -0,8 
13 OBISSIER 180 16 167 151 120 153 159 148 182 192 1 272 159,0 1400 175 -21,0 
14 LEBARBIER 168 26 175 190 131 156 149 142 151 168 1 262 157,8 1470 184 -10,3 
15 CORNU 158 34 150 170 145 140 195 146 179 135 1 260 157,5 1532 192 -0,5 
16 FURGE 152 38 154 149 146 148 158 160 192 145 1 252 156,5 1556 195 4,5
17 ARNAUD ERIC 176 19 142 165 158 160 130 188 150 141 1 234 154,3 1386 173 -21,8 
18 MENARD 150 40 155 141 156 121 158 168 169 161 1 229 153,6 1549 194 3,6
19 CLAVIER CHARLENE 171 23 147 142 164 178 160 128 165 134 1 218 152,3 1402 175 -18,8 
20 DECEMME ELISABETH 140 48 151 168 124 157 130 147 172 159 1 208 151,0 1592 199 11,0
21 QUIOT 162 30 143 162 146 184 142 144 130 153 1 204 150,5 1444 181 -11,5 
22 MOUTINHO 143 46 138 184 162 162 107 122 121 182 1 178 147,3 1546 193 4,3
23 ARNAUD ROMAIN 120 64 126 125 148 88 169 128 160 136 1 080 135,0 1592 199 15,0
24 PILET HUGO 129 57 82 137 106 111 132 168 118 139 993 124,1 1449 181 -4,9 
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